Here is the House list:

¢ Nelson.Dollar@ncleg.net 919-715-0795

e Justin.Burr@ncleg.net 919-733-5908

¢ Linda.Johnson@ncleg.net 919-733-5861
* Bryan.Holloway@ncleg.net 919-733-5609
¢ John.Torbett@ncleg.net 919-733-5868

* Phil.Shepard@ncleg.net 919-715-9644

¢ William.Brisson@ncleg.net 919-733-5772
¢ Marilyn.Avila@ncleg.net 919-733-5530

* Mark.Hollo@ncleg.net 919-715-8361

¢ Craig.Horn@ncleg.net 919-733-2406

* Chuck.McGrady@ncleg.net 919-733-5956
¢ Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.net 919-733-5805
* Leo.Daughtry@ncleg.net 919-733-5605

¢ Pat.Hurley@ncleg.net 919-733-5865

e Jamie.Boles.@ncleg.net 919-733-5903

¢ John.Faircloth@ncleg.net 919-733-5877
* Roger.West@ncleg.net 919-733-5859

¢ Pat.McElraft@ncleg.net 919-733-6275

¢ George.Cleveland@ncleg.net 919-715-6707
* Rayne.Brown@ncleg.net 919-715-0873

e Jason.Saine@ncleg.net 919-733-5782

¢ Tim.Moore@ncleg.net 919-733-4838

¢ David.Lewis@ncleg.net 919-715-3015

Here 1s the Senate list:

* Peter.Brunstetter@ncleg.net 919-733-7850
¢ Harry.Brown@ncleg.net 919-715-3034

* Neal.Hunt@ncleg.net 919-733-5850

¢ Tom.Apodaca@ncleg.net 919-733-5745

* Bill.LRabon@ncleg.net 919-733-5963

* Ralph.Hise@ncleg.net 919-733-3460




